Bocht 90° PA (nylon) 1 1/2" x 40
mm wartel binnendraad x
slangtule 16bar wit (0440535)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Max. temperatuur

Werkdruk

Max. temp.

Maat

wit

PA (nylon)

EPDM

wartel binnendraad x slangtule

80°C

16 bar

80°C

11/2" x40 mm

AFMETINGEN

@Di-1

@Do-2

Cb-1

Cb-2

Hn

B

11/2"

40 mm

112 mm

96 mm

11.5mm

90°
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